
2019 AJH Cross Country

Day Date Event Depart Start Return Location

Friday 8/9/2019 AJH Preview 9:00 AM 12:00 PM LCCC

Monday 8/19/2019 Keystone Icebreaker 3:00 PM 4:30 PM 6:30 PM Carlisle Reservation

Saturday 8/24/2019 SWC Preview 6:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:45 AM LCCC

Thursday 8/29/2019 Pictures 2:45 PM AJH

Saturday 8/31/2019 Avon Lake Early Bird 6:30 AM 8:00 AM 9:45 AM LCCC

Saturday 9/7/2019 Tiffin Carnival 10:00 AM 1:00 PM 5:00 PM Boyer Hedges Park

Thursday 9/12/2019 Avon Invitational 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 7:30 PM Veterans Park

Tuesday 9/24/2019 Avon Lake Candy Run 3:00 PM 4:40 PM 7:00 PM Avon Lake HS

Saturday 9/28/2019 Vermilion Invitational 10:00 AM 11:30 AM 2:15 PM Vermilion HS

Monday 10/7/2019 Cooley Mile 3:00 PM 4:00 PM No bus Amherst Steele HS

Saturday 10/12/2019 SWC Championship 7:00 AM 8:30 AM 10:45 AM LCCC


